
1 原      くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 3 22.64 9.34 13.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.502 0 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.11 2.09-1 0 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

10.26 9.34

Composition 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

13.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 大  原  優  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 1 20.36 7.76 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -4 -4

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

4 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-3 -4 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1

8.10 7.76

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.00

12.60
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3 中  山  遥  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 2 18.30 8.40 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -2 -2

3 1A+1A 2.20 -0.11 2.09-1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.10 0.78-2 -2 -3

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2

8.88 8.40

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 1.75

9.90

4 堀  内  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 4 16.35 5.55 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Lo+1W+SEQ 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0

4 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F+SEQ+1Lo* * 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2

5.70 5.55

Composition 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25

10.80
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5 若御子  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

（オープン参加） 6 15.19 6.19 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -3

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1

6.51 6.19

Composition 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50

9.00
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